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
offer vaulted or coved ceilings, ceiling fan, walk-in closet, and double sinks with quartz countertops. Oversized Two car garage w/
space for home gym or shop, fenced backyard and patio. Get in early and choose your interior finishes to truly make this home
your own. Don't Miss out on this Introductory pricing!

Listing Courtesy of John L. Scott

13 @ Active -Active: 3/15/2024 LS ID: 24299357

14582 NW Hunters Dr Multifamily/Multiplex ~ 6/4 2,392 sq 7,405 1980 $679,000 N/A $284
ft
- Rare find in Oak Hills area! Each unit 3 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom, updated kitchen and bathroom. Wood burning fireplaces, large
" living spaces, fenced backyards. W/D hook-ups. Large single car garages. Near shopping, restaurants, freeway. Beaverton
school district. Great curb appeal!
Listing Courtesy of Brokers Realty, Inc

14 @ Active -New, Active: 5/16/2024  mLS ID: 24560697
12626 NW Barnes Rd, Apt 6 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 596 sq ft - 1979 $179,000 N/A $300

Don't miss out on this chance to create your ideal living space in one of Cedar Mill's most desired locations. This welcoming
ground-level condo boasts an open living/dining/kitchen area with a petite patio. Brand new exterior siding, windows, and a slider
to the patio have been installed. There's a storage closet outside the patio to accommodate all your belongings. The water heater
was replaced in 2021. Amenities include a heated pool, tennis court, and recreation room, with easy access to transit, groceries,
coffee, dining, parks, and more!

Listing Courtesy of Real Broker

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/10/2024
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L Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqft) (saf)  Bult  Price sq ft.

15 . Active -New, Active: 5/30/2024 MLS ID: 24202587

14547 NW Weible Way Single Family 4/3 3,167 sq 7,405 2000 $849,900 N/A $268
ft

This stunning residence boasts a fully remodeled kitchen equipped with state-of-the-art appliances and sleek new hardware. The
luxurious quartz countertops seamlessly flow into a matching quartz backsplash, creating a sophisticated and cohesive look. The
family room and den are adorned with beautiful wood flooring, adding warmth and elegance to the living spaces. Enjoy the
convenience of a brand-new washer and dryer, and the entire interior has been freshly painted to provide a clean, modern
aesthetic. The carpets have been professionally cleaned, ensuring a fresh start for the new homeowners. This spacious home
offers 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and a versatile main-level den or office space. The primary suite is a true retreat, featuring a large
bathroom with a cozy fireplace, a jetted tub, and a walk-in closet. With numerous updates throughout, this home is move-in ready
and waiting for you to make it your own. Don't miss the extensive upgrade list that highlights all the thoughtful improvements
made to this exceptional property!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Premier Partners

16 @ Pending « Pending as of 5/17/2024  MLS ID: 24417618

1 13730 SW Todd St Single Family 211 816 sq ft 6,098 1950 $404,700 N/A $496

Cute one level bungalow. Great for first time home buyer or investor... short term rental opportunity! Great neighborhood close to
shopping, freeway access and quiet! Plumbing, electrical panel & insulation updated in 2012. Roof replaced in 2014. Interior
freshly painted. Updated kitchen. Features beautiful Gas Fireplace with stone surround, old growth fir floors. Large 2 car garage &
RV Parking! Private fenced backyard features large covered deck, grass play area & large sideyard (great for trailer/RV storage).
Washer, dryer & Fridge included.

Listing Courtesy of Premiere Property Group, LLC

17 @ Active -Active: 5/10/2024 LS ID: 24221076
12630 NW Barnes Rd, Apt 5 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 596 sq ft - 1979 $192,500 N/A $323

"Welcome to your next home in the coveted Cedar Mill area! This charming property presents a fantastic opportunity for those
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